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The Fishermen’s Union Trading Company
i/âcmmKmmmmmmii:'IZ ZI   7®?   JET -< ' Si Limited.*

mw%%%%mw%W%WKKlKWBsmmmsimïwweiîWKSKWs mmmmm. «mskUnion Fishermen *• =* well-stocked with the following FlSllCFy SlippllCS

C 01NCILS will do well to order at once and state how goods are to be shipped.
Usual Low Prices»

which will be sold at our *
If by schooner, give Name and Captain, informing the Captain where to call.

Oakum, Cutch, Pitch, Resin, Tar, Turpentine, Lubricating Oils, Boiled and Raw Linseed Oil, Copper and Deck 

_____________ Paints’ Manilla and Bass Ropes, Hemp and Cotton Lines, Hemp and Cotton Twines.
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Best Quality FISHING BOOTS in the following makes :I -/%
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Three-Quarters, Napoleon’s, 
Factory Factory

—ANr>— . I —AND—

Hand-made. I Hand-made
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Extra - Good 

Quality
Stogas,

Wellingtons
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Long
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t ;•{ : - : F. F>. U. Tobacco Spendid Quality Teas High Grade Flour

At Rock-Bottom F»pices.
In Small and Earge Sticks. In 20 lb. and 60 lb. Chests.

The famous GOODYEAR OIL CLOTHING in Black and Yellow,

_________ LongCM Coats, Cape Anns, Guernseys, Heavy Brown and Grey Blankets.
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F. P, U. Flags, 4x6, 6x9.

The Fishermen’s Union*Trading Company, Limited.
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1 LOCAL DISASTER FUND NOW 
_ _ _ CLOSE ON EIGHTY THOUSAND.

Ü fiNicholas King.......................
Mrs. Batterton..................
Friend.......................................
Stanley Noel........................
Joseph Coleman.................
•H. W. Crocker..................
Mrs. A. Tucker......................
R. Edgecombe...........................

20.00 Friend........................
Mrs. L. Brown .....................
Mrs. Annie McGrath..............
Miss Katie Morrissey 

40.00 Friend
Mrs. J. O’Toole 
Collected by Messrs, 

kins and Leahy:
5.00 A Widow.................
5.00 Fong Lee........................

Mrs. Wm. McDonald 
Winnie Gambert
Mrs. Rolls ...................
Mrs. T. W. Grossman .. 
Mrs. Edward Caldwell 

31.13 Miss Field
Mrs. Ramsey.................
Miss Alice Galway
J. Burke.................
James Goughian......................
Miss Tobin..........................

5.00 Miss Byrne 
10.00 Mrs. Greene

Mrs. J. Hanlon i. X .*
Mrs. Morgan :......................

5.00 Mrs. J. Whelan . . .. . . ! 
1.00 Mrs. J. Farrell .. .. .. * 
1.00 A Friend ..
1.00 Mrs. Hanlon .. ..
1.00 Mrs. p. Carroll ..

50 7°hn Hollon ..
50 Mrs. M. Pike ..
50 3tto Best.................
50 Mrs. P. Dunphy 
60 Miss Nellie Nox ..

. 50 Mrs. Lu bey ..
50 Mrs. Goss ..

5.00 Miss Kitty Myrick .. ..
1.00 M. Breen................................

50 Miss Noll ...............................
1.00 I88- Richardson.................
5.00 A Well Wishel- ....
5.00 Miss Byrne .. ..

50 Capt. Christopher .. ..
rR- Capt. Francis ..

60 Mrs. S. L. Levitz .:
50 Patrick Daley ..
50 Mrs. W. Condon ..

1.00 M|88 Trixie Noseworthy .
1.D0 Mrs. W. F. Butler...............

50 Front Devon..............................
1.00 Collected by Messrs. Walsh 

60 and Leonard :
1.00 Friend .. . .

Friend ..
100 Mrs. W. Antle .......

50 Mrs. Geo. Andrews ..
20 Mrs. Brennan

50 Mrs. Whelan ..
50 Alfred Northfield 
50 Mrs. Hand .. ..

2.00 Miss Carrigan ..
50 G. B. Blackie ..

5.00 Mrs. Kavanagh............................
50 Miss Brown.................................

1.50 Mrs. Mahon.................................
50 Friend............................. ..
50 Friend..............................................

1.00 Fred Thompson.........................
50 Friend .. .......................................
20 Mrs. Cox.......................................

1.00 Mrs. McGuire..............................
Mrs. Rowe.....................................
Friend............................... ..... ..

50 Friend..............................................
20 Collected by Messrs. R. B. 

1.00 Job and J. A. Clift:
1.00 Employees Wood’s 

50 Store, as follows:
2.00 J. McFarlane, Jr.
1.00 Mrs. Caldwell ..

50 Miss N. Lukeman.................
1.00 Miss R. Tucker........

50 Miss K. Harvey........
1.00 Miss B. Kennedy.................
5.00 Miss R. Bransfield .. ..
5.00 Miss B. Snow .. ....

50 Mies P. Downey...................
1.00 Collected by Messrs.

50 and Lynch :
20 Miss Kitty Sinnott 
20 Mrs. J. Murphy ..

100 Patrick Broderick ..
20 Mrs. J. Burke ..
50 Mrs. L. Simmons ..

Miss Emmie Simmonds ..
50 James Fewer .. >.
50 Michael Barron.................
50 Mrs. Richard Stamp ..

Mrs. McLoughlin .. ..
40 Children ..
50 Wm. Adams ..
20 Friend........................

Mrs. Nelson.............
40 Mrs. B. Lewis ..
10 Mrs. Brien 
50 Mrs. J. Fagan ..

Mrs. Good..............
50 Mrs. Mary Kearney ...

Friend .. .
Mrs. Goodve

1.00 Arthur O’Niell 
1.00 Mrs. O. LeGrow .
5.00 Annie Adams .. .

15 Mrs. Osborne .. .
3.00 Mrs. M. Downton 
1.00 Mrs. Small ..
1.00 Jas. Bradbury ..

50 VV. J. Richards.......................
20 I Friend..........................................
50 I John Condon.............................

1.00 I Thomas Bird.............................
501 Mrs. Patrick Myron .. ..

1.00 I William Bird.............................
1.00 I Miss Annie Murphy ..
2.001 J- E. Hennebury .....................

20 I Mrs. Hennebury...................... .
. 501 Miss Madge Russell................

I Mrs. Jas. Curran..................
I Mrs. Pottle.................... ^ ..

Friend........................ .....................
I Mrs. Antle..................................

5.001 Miss Pittman...........................
2.00 I Mrs. Butler....................... ..
2.001 Charles Lang...........................
1.001 Mrs. Cofield.................................
1.00 I Mrs. Maggie Buckley ..
1.00 I Mrs. Burns..........................
1.00 I Mrs. Stamp .. ....

50 I Friend......................................
1.00 I Mrs. Connors........................

I Mrs. Connors, Jr................
Mrs. Wm. White................

1.00 I Mrs. Oliver..........................
1.001 Jack Connolly...................
2.00 I Mrs. John Fagan................
1.00 ! Mrs. Richard Keats ..

50 I Mrs. Jas. Keats.................
50 I Miss Martha Murphy .. .. 

1.00 I Mrs. M. Kennedy .. .
50 I Collected by Messrs, 

monds and Joy:
50 I Mr. Spencer............... .
50 I Miss Smith..................

1.00 I S. Hynes ..
50 I William Stowe.............
10 I Eli Whiteway................
20 IE. Martin........................
50 Job Dawe........................
20 A, Friend................. .......
20 j A Friend..........................
50 j P. Ferguson .. ,.
20 I J. Ramsay.......................

! Mrs. Lush........................
I Mrs. G. Winslow' ..

30 I Miss Kathleen Skinnër ..
50 j Collected by Messrs. Squires 
01 and Jackman: .
0 J Employees of J. Whitewav : 

Jesse Whitew-ay ., .
Joshua Burt................
Geo. Coish .... :. .
Otto Whiteway 
Wm. Escott .. 
CharlesBarter ..
Miss Ollie Green ..
Miss Marion Skinner .

1.00 Miss Bessie Squires ..
Miss Nina Evans.................
Miss Ethel Barter................
Marry Bugden........................

1.50 teBritannia Lodge, L.O.A., Cur
ling, per A. Wells, W.M... 

Women’s Missionary Society, 
St. Andrew’s Church 

Christian Endeavor 
Harbor Grace 

Sydney Miqes, N.S.,
Band .

1.00 1.00 T
100.001.00

I S';l # I
■m

1.00 w
1.00 1.00 o

50.0050 b• v • •
Society,Employees Dominion Iron & 

Steel Co.,
60 toOfficial Aknowledgements 44.40Mrs. D. J. Green 

Thos. Kavanagh
2.00 Wabana, (col

lection covering one day’s 
50 ! work), per T. A.

di5.00 TownThe Honorary Treasurer of the Re
lief Committee begs to acknowledge 
w;th thanks, the receipt of tne fol
lowing subscriptions:
Already acknowledged ..
Reid-Nfld. Co. ..
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80.00Bown, Oldest Colony Club, 
ville, N.S. ..

Henry Simon,
Per R. White .. ..

Wellington, R.S.C., 
Kelligrews ..

King George V. Lodge,
F., Haçbor Buffett ...........

Armour & Co., Chicago,
F. W. Bradshow ..

Newfoundland Relief 
mittee,

w
Sack-“Please-U” Company, Harbor 

Grace, per Dr. W.
. Strapp.........................

East End Cab-Stand, collect
ed by Messrs. John Carew’ 
and T. R. Voisey:

John Carew.........................
Thos. R. Voisey........................
Arthur Simmonds ..

Manager 
Wm.

2.00 1,336.07 st
20.002.00 Ashbourne, Twillin- hiA. Manchester.. - $58,366.08 

.. 5,000.00
1.00 gate, per J. S. Munn.. .. 

St. John’s Anglican Church, 
Lunenburg, N.S.,
F. C.

100.00 sh
48.6650

L.O.A.,Liverpool Fund, 3rd Instal
ment, per Bank of Mon
treal*. ..................................

Imperial Tobacco Ca. (Nfld.) 
per J. O.

20 per Rev.Haw'- 30.001.00 Ward-Whate, per S.U. ar2,428.75 The Bishop..............................
Mrs. Clark, Oxford, per The 

Bishop ..
Mrs. Emma J.

1.00 112.00 42.00 or50
Ltd., saperHawver- 2.005.00 23.33male................................

Mies Katherine Tobin, Lon
don, per W. & G. 
dell ..

500.00 cmJohn Dooley.................
William Cluney ... 
Seventh

25.00 50! Stabb,
Bank of Nova Scotia 

Bickford & Black, Ltd 
fax, per Franklin & Co... 

Carritte Paterson Mfg.
St. John, N.B.,
Campbell

5.00 per Com- twCentral 505.00 20.00 Vancouver,
Bank of Nova Scotia .. 

Collected by Messrs. Carbery 
and Bugden:

E. Russell

seperRen- Day
Church Sunday Collection 
per Rev. W. C. Young ..

Longfield, 
Kent, per The Bishop .. 

John Blundon, Bay de Verde, 
per The Bishop ..

Mrs. John Blundon, Bay de 
Verde, per The Bishop .. 

S. Will Cornick.................

10Adventist Hali- 31•t .. 2,000.00100.00 5 50.00 F!Bannerman Lodge, L. O. A.,
per A. C.

1.00 Co. StPouch Cove,
Grouchy, R. Sec.

Scarlet Chapter, L. O. 
Pouch Cove, per N. Pippy, 
C. Scribe..................

m Mrs. Tristran, 1.00Il 11I per Colin 1.00 m30.00 504.86 Collected by E. M.
surier, Esq.:

George E. Motty .. 
Will H. Strong........... ■
M. Dwyer .. .......................
A. J. Penney.................
D. Burridge...............
F. Thomas..............
J. Miller...................... V
L. Bartlett.......................
N. P. Hunt......................
A. T. Goodridge ..
M. C. Simons en .. 
James Hardy .. ..
James Coady.................
John Moore.....................
E. M. LeMessurier .. 
James Power ..
L. Butler .> .. .. 
Collected by J. a.

combe, Esq.:
Mrs. Botwood 
Miss Branscombe .. 
Miss Lauder ..

25.00 LeMes- wilIn 'US- J. M. Jackman,
^ Cove, per R. G. Rendell.. 

S* U. F., Round Harbor,
J. M. Jackman ..

A. 50 J.P., Tilta

fib-ill

1.005.00 20.00 10.00 St5.00 1.00 perCollected by 
Coubrey and Hutchings*

C. Ellis.....................................
Richard Hammond ..
Robert Hammond...............
Henry Hammond................

5.00Messrs. Mc- on20 25.00 5.00 mS. U. F.,
J. C. Phillips, Grand Sec
retary 

Royal

50 Middle Bight,i • f per 2.00 tioCollected by Messrs. Taylor 
and Hustins:

Dufly5.00 50
1.004.00 1.00 25.00il 2.00 th1.00 Jas. Hustins 

Mrs. P. Fitzgerald ..
Friend........................
Mrs. P. Power ..

30.00 Mrs. E. Noel .. ..
Mrs. M. Keels ..
Mrs. M. McCallester 
Mrs. Moses Percy .. . 
Mrs. Jas. Murphy ..
Mrs. S. Percey................
Munden Norman ..
F. Power ..
J. C. Snow* ....
Martin Morrissey 
Friend ..
Mrs. Cowan .. .. 
Misses Cowan ..
E. K. Haynes ..
Mrs. R. Hannaford 
Mrs. S. Rogers ..

10.00 f Mrs. T. Stick ..
Mrs. M. Williams .. .

33.25 i Buster...............................
Mrs. T. Power................

50.00 Mrs. John Davis .. .. . 
Mrs. Jas. Martin .. .
P. F. Malone.................
'R. McFarlane.................
J. McFarlane.................
J. C. Ryan.......................
Mrs. J. C. Ryan ..
Wm. Murrin . #
Mrs. English .

Black50 Preceptory,. 
Bright and Morning Star, 
Heart’s Content, per A. R.
Martin, J.P....................

Conquest Lodge,
Princeton,
Quinton, W.M 

Allan Line Steamship

' mml -

• • 1.00 Ma1.00 50• ■$
5.00 I60
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Coley’s Point, L.O.L 
per W. H. Greenland, \Al. 

Thomas Long, I.S.O.
Bay Bulls Arm, L.O.L.,

119, per John Luther .. 
Prince George, R.S.C., Broad 

Cove, Bay de Verde,
M./ C. LeGrow,* Scribe .. 

Good Intent Lodge, I.O.G.T.
C. A.

5.00• • I • •No. 45, 50•f 50.00 10.0050 L. O. A 
per Joliffe

1.00 5.00•9 Ca5.00 60• •
2.00No. m-j1.00 50.00 2.0020.00 Sim- Co.,

per Shea & Co., Agents.. 
Heart and Hand, L. O. L. 

Green’s Hr., per Wm. Ben-

8$ 2.0050
500.001.00 .10.00V «

mx i

WM
per 50

1.0030.00- % 1 1.00
2.001.50 nett, Rec. Sec. .. .

George Haines, J.P 
town ..

Collection by Committee at 
Clarke’s Beach, The Ghulds 
South River, Salmon Cove, 
The Broads & Upper North 
River, per W. J. Anthony, 
Secretary ..

Collected by Messrs. Congdon 
and Farrell:

H. B. Lyon....................................
Collected by Messrs. Job and 

Clift:
Hon. J. D. Ryan
J. A. Clift, K.C.
C. B. Rankin...............................
E. Daw'e.........................
Employees Baine Johnston

Capt. Jesse Wlnsor and Crew 
of S.S. Bloodhound

Brans-Bonavista, ‘per
Forbes, M.D., Secy...............

J. A. Tilton, St. John, N.B.,
Per J. Sellars........................

Wellington, L.O.L., 
hill, N.S.,

15.00*! î .i «.I Pfî* 2.001.00 James-r? 25.00 •95.00 10.0010.001.00

i
ms

5.0025.00 1.00I Imi 2.00Spring- 
per Hon. R. A.

50I li kiè
1.50„ v • 50 Collected by Messrs. Harris 

and Hepburn :
James Baird, Ltd ., . 
Campbell & McKay .
A. S. Rendell & Co ..
James P. Cash ..
Mrs. James P. Cash .
Meehan & Co..................
Anonymous .. ..
J. M. Cole, H.M.C...............
Thomas H. Carter.............
Mrs. Thos. H. C 
E. Collett ..
Capt. A. Benson 
Capt. S. Courtney C. 
Collected by F. Crane:

(Continued on page 7.)

f * Squires .. 15.00 5.006.00Wm. Litchfield, Boston, per 
R. B. Job .. *.......................

Employees Nfld. Consolidat
ed Foundry Company ..

G. ^Greiner & Co
per John Jackson ................

May Barclay, Edin
burgh, per Dr. W. T.

. .Grenfell..................... .. v
J Dunbar, Philadelpha,

Aj. Wilson.......................
“53 Cochrane Street” .. 
Collected by Messrs. Harris 

and J. Hepburn : «

. fUv
6.00MIjOO 1.00 .. 1,000.00 

.. 100.00 
. lOO.DO 

25J)0 > 
10.00

. 10.00 .
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.. 146.00 • . %• •
15ivM

• •
1.00 Wm. Martiy .

Frien^
Friend .. .'.
Mrs. Peddigrew*
Wm. Brothers ..
Mrs. John Spurrell 
Wm. Codner .. 
Friends ..
James -Kearsey 
Mrs. Kearsey .. ..

A-*--* , •.

1.00• • - • ¥mm 1^0m 1.001.00» -London, 5.00w > •9
50P

-V " 2.00Mrs. k
& n 
Wi

1• •
2.00 5,001.00 200.00

40.00
10.00
10.00

1U0.O0 • «
2.001.0024.38 5.00 5,0033per 5.00 arter .. .. * 2,005.00 1.00 5002.00 605.00 50 2.00

M. O Bri
John Coady 
Mrs. E. D. Spurrell

1.00 en 60 ♦ • •
2.00«*• V . 301.501.00 5.00 2.0060 1,00 1.50 76.65 1Y4gv v - e* a •• v: - - 1
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Creamy BUTO and other Grades
In 10 lb. and 20 lb. Tubs.
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